LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU

4EME DAN MASC ET FEM A
VIERZON

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
5 27pts) FEIND BLANDIN Nina (37, CVL) J.C.DESCARTES
6 (+20pts) DAVID BODIN Emme (37,CVL) AVENIR SONZAY JUDO
6 (+20pts) HEBRARD Maelyne (37,CVL) SC LANGEAIS
6 (20pts) POIRIER Ludivine (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
v/ (+10pts) ROHON Emma (37, CVL) SC LANGEAIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
#+37pts) MARTINEZ Emma (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB AMBOISE
T (+30pts) MAHEO Louna (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB STE MAURE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

4 (+20pts) GONZALEZ Justine (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS MCM

MALLET Melvin (37, CVL)

MARQUENET Malonn (37, CVL)

PRIMAULT Matthieu (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

LAMBERT Mateo (37,CVL)
ROYER Benjamin (37, CVL)
ROQUETA Adrien (37,CVL)

TROUBAT Quentin (37,CVL)
MALLET Kilian (37, CVL)
HANIQUET Kylian (37, CVL)
DUMONT-RUAULT Alan (37,CVL)
MARIAU Vincent (37, CVL)
PINTO Benjamin (37, CVL)

ROBERT Eliott (37, CVL)
CORNILLEAU Anselme (37,CVL)
MILLET Alexis (37,CVL)
MOISAN Thomas (37, CVL)

PETIT Nathan (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

FOURREAU Alexandre (37,CVL)

MALLET Theo (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D

CULTRU Nicolas (37,CVL)

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

AVENIR SONZAY JUDO

C.E.S. TOURS

AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

C.E.S. TOURS

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

US ST PIERRE CORPS

JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS

SC LANGEAIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

SC LANGEAIS

JUDO CHATEAU-RENAULT

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
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(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

METAIS Thibaut (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

MOULARD Yann (37, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D
CHABIRAND Thierry (37, CVL)

LEMEUNIER Dominique (37, CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
LEMEUNIER Dominique (37, CVL)

MOULARD Yann (37,CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°3
MARIAU Vincent (37,CVL)
MILLET Alexis (37, CVL)
PINTO Benjamin (37,CVL)

ROBERT Eliott (37, CVL)

JUDO CLUB CHINON

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB CHINON

JUDO CLUB CHINON

ST AVERTIN SPORTS

JUDO CLUB RIDELLOIS

JUDO ST CYR SUR LOIRE

SC LANGEAIS

A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO



